7/111/2014

Scrip Code : 506414
Date Begin: 01 Apr 2011

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible

securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Financial Institutions / Banks

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

DIL LTD.

2293198

5 165019

1 1210528

6 1375547

6 1375547

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9254

9254

9254

10

Quarter Ending : June 2011
Date End : 30 Jun 2011

As a %of As a %of

(A+B)

7.20
52.79

59.98

59.98

0.00

http://mww.bseindia.com/corporates/Shareholding Pattern.aspx?scripcd=506414&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=70.00&Flag=New

(A+B+C)

7.20
52.79

59.98

59.98

0.00

Number
of
shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a

% of Total
No. of
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12



7/11/2014
Any Others (Specify)

Foreign Bank
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Clearing Members
Non Resident Indians
Trusts
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1

109

4969

66

29

34

5148

5151

5157

5157

Shareholding Pattern
157

157

174

140236

616261

140977

20003

11842

5828

2333

917477

917651

2293198

2293198

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Srikant N Sharma
Company Secretary

10

139003

527187

56135

19921

11842

5746

2333

742246

742256

751510

751510

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

0.01

0.01

0.01

6.12

26.87

6.15

0.87

0.52

0.25

0.10

40.01

40.02

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.01

6.12

26.87

6.15

0.87

0.52

0.25

0.10

40.01

40.02

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of

the total number of shares.

http://mww.bseindia.com/corporates/Shareholding Pattern.aspx?scripcd=506414&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=70.00&Flag=New
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