Shareholding Pattern

DIL LTD.

Scrip Code: 506414 Date Begin: 01 Apr 2011							June 2011 0 Jun 2011
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partl paid-up shares	A	s a % of total no. of artly paid-up shares	As a % of to	otal no. of sha	ares of the	company
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00	0.00			
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstandin securities	g out	s a % of total no. of tstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant	А	s a % of total no. of warrants		otal no. of sha ng full conver		
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assumin full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	g 22931	98					
Category of Shareholder	No. of Total No. of No. o Shareholders Share		Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	5	165019	9254	7.20	7.20	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate	1	1210528	3 0	52.79	52.79	0	0.00
Sub Total	6	1375547	9254	59.98	59.98	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	6	1375547	7 9254	59.98	59.98	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	17	7 10	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

7/11/2014		Shareh	olding Pattern				
Any Others (Specify)	1	157	0	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
Foreign Bank	1	157	0	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
Sub Total	3	174	10	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	109	140236	139003	6.12	6.12	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	4969	616261	527187	26.87	26.87	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	4	140977	56135	6.15	6.15	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	66	20003	19921	0.87	0.87	0	0.00
Clearing Members	29	11842	11842	0.52	0.52	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	34	5828	5746	0.25	0.25	0	0.00
Trusts	3	2333	2333	0.10	0.10	0	0.00
Sub Total	5148	917477	742246	40.01	40.01	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	5151	917651	742256	40.02	40.02	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	5157	2293198	751510	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	5157	2293198	751510	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Srikant N Sharma Company Secretary

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.